
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:44 

7:46 

9:46 

17:16 

17:18 

19:18 

27:16 

27:18 
27:28 

••tjt!fmlllU!JI/ 
vtlllfiiDIIW1n 

FOR WEEK ENDING: OCtOber 141 1972 
CYCLE NO. 724 PROGRA~Of 13 

927 N. La Clenega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO ...:1:..:a;:,_ ___ ~--
PAGE N0. __ -=1:.____ 

ACTUAL RUNNING 
ELEMENT 

TIME TIME 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 
TALK UNIT 
#40 - DON'T DO IT - The Band 
TALK UNIT 7:46 
#39 - SPACE MAN - Nilsson 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#38 - ROCK ME BABY - David Cassidy 
TALK UNIT 7:32 
#37 - GERONIMO'S CADILLAC - Michael Murphy 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: c../2 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#36 - I AM WOMAN - Helen Reddy 
TALK UNIT 8:00 
#35 - I'D LOVE YOU TO WANT ME - Lobo 

l1.lJ TALK UNIT 

ID/t!~ LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: :10 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

29:28 

36:04 

36:06 

38:06 

48:32 

48:34 

50:34 

57:34 

58:00 
59:00 

• •t.4W!IJJJ &l!J•. tiAiliflrwilf FoR wEEK ENDING. October 14, 1972 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 PROGRA~OF 13 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 PAGE N0._---'2,__ __ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#34 - BEAUTIFUL SUNDAY 
TALK UNIT 
#33 - LOVING YOU JUST 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST 

- Daniel Boone 

CROSSED MY MIND - Sam 
Neely 

TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#32 - I'LL BE AROUND - Spinners 
TALK UNIT 
#31 - MIDNIGHT RIDER - Joe Cocker 
TALK UNIT 
#30 - I BELIEVE IN MUSIC - Gallery 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

I 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#29 - THUNDER AND LIGHTNING - Chi Coltrane 
TALK UNIT 
#28 - IF I COULD REACH YOU - Fifth Dimension 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:42 
THEME TO: 58:00 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 58:42 

LOCAL INSERT : C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:38 

2:00 

10:28 

2:00 

7:00 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:01 

7:03 

9:03 

15:49 

15:51 

17:51 

28:33 

28:35 
28:45 

····~.ll&i!Ju ifiATfllltWJn FOR WEEK ENDING·0CtOber 14, 1972 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 PROGRAM 3 OF 13 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO __.:;2:...;;a;___ __ -=---
PAGE N0._----=.3 __ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 
TALK UNIT 
#27 - WITCHY WOMAN - Eagles 
TALK UNIT 
#26 - I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW - Johnny Nash 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#25 - STARTING ALL OVER AGAIN - Mel & Tim 
TALK UNIT 
#24 - DON'T EVER BE LONELY - Cornelius Bros. & 
TALK UNIT Sister Rose 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: c-2 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#23 - SATURDAY IN THE PARK - Chicago 
TALK UNIT 
#22 - LISTEN TO THE MUSIC - Doobie Bros. 
TALK UNIT 
#21 - BLACK & WHITE - Three Dog Night 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION I.D.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

RUNNING 
TIME 

7:03 

2:00 

6:48 

2:00 

10:44 

: 10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

30:45 

39:27 

39:29 

41:29 

50:12 

50:14 

52:14 

58:22 

58:50 
59:50 

--·--w-crw rJt ····-r~HM·· Wfrif~l • II 
fOR WEEK ENDING, 0C tober 14 t 19 7 2 
CYCLE NO. 7 24 PROGRA..._]___OF 13 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO ...:2:.:b::..._ _____ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

PAGE N0 .. _------=.4 __ _ 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#20 - THE CITY OF NEW ORLEANS - Arlo 
TALK UNIT 
#19 - GET ON THE GOOD FOOT, PART 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

1 -

Guthrie 

James 
Brown 

#18 - GOOD TIME CHARLIE'S GOT THE BLUES - Danny 
TALK UNIT O'Keefe 
#17 - FREDDIE'S DEAD - Curtis Mayfield 
TALK UNIT 
#16 - WHY - Donny Osmond _ 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

I 

C-5 

#15 - TIGHT ROPE - Leon Russell 
TALK UNIT 
#14 - SPEAK TO THE SKY - Rick Springfield 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:31 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGNCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:31 

LOCAL INSERT : C-6 
STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 

TIME 

8:44 

2:00 

8:45 

2:00 

6:08 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 

START TIME 

00:00 

9:15 

9:17 

11:17 

17:45 

17:47 

19:47 

27:24 

27:26 
27:36 

____ ...... ...-r-wi!- •• --• - ··---.... !!!i{•. 
t"f;J ~fiiwiiil'l 

FOR wE Etc: ENDING, October 14, 19 7 2 
cYClE NO. 7 2 4 __ PROGRAM_3_oF 13 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HAJ.F HOUR NO ---:3=-.;a=-------

ACTUAL 

TIME 
ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 
TALK UNIT 
#13 - YOU V\7EAR IT WELL - Rod Ste\vart 
TALK UNIT 
#12 - GARDEN PARTY - Rick Nelson 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

#11 - PLAY ME - Neil Diamond 
TALK UNIT 
#10 - POPCORN - Hot Butter 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

/ 

C-2 

#9 - BACK STABBERS - O'Jay's 
TALK UNIT 
#8 - NIGHTS IN WHITE SATIN - Moody Blues 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

PAGE NO. ~5...___ __ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

9:17 

2:00 

6:30 

2:00 

7:39 

:10 
2:00 



I SCHEDULED 
START TIME . 

·-··-·=--· =-= ~-=~f!!,.iii·iMfll· • -n· . 
wrn~~wn., 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

FOR WEEK ENDING, October 14, 197 L 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 PROGRAM_3 __ 0F t3 

PAGE NO.~ ~ _ 6::::....___ __ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

-- - ~ ~~-- -1-------lf------------------------------~--+-----___j 

29:36 

37:16 

37:18 

39:18 

49:15 

49:17 

51:17 

58:00 

58:50 
59:50 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#7 - MY DING-A-LING - Chuck Berry 
TALK UNIT 
#6 - BABY DON'T GET HOOKED ON ME - Mac Davis 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: A~ERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#5 - GO ALL THE WAY - Raspberries 
TALK UNIT 
#4 - BURNING LOVE - Elvis Presley 
TALK UNIT 
#3 - EVERYBODY PLAYS THE FOOL - Main Ingredient 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

I 

#2 - USE ME - Bill Withers 
TALK UNIT 
#1 - BEN - Michael Jackson 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:29 
THEME TO: 58: 50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT T0:59:29 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D.: 

7:42 

2:00 

9:59 

2:00 

6:43 

:60 
:10 


