

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 Ph: (213) 659-3834

FOR WEEK ENDING, October 14, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724

PROGRAM 3 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1a

PAGE NO. 1

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
7:44		THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 TALK UNIT #40 - DON'T DO IT - The Band TALK UNIT #39 - SPACE MAN - Nilsson TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:46
7:46		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
9:46 17:16		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #38 - ROCK ME BABY - David Cassidy TALK UNIT #37 - GERONIMO'S CADILLAC - Michael Murphy TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:32
17:18		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
19:18 27:16		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #36 - I AM WOMAN - Helen Reddy TALK UNIT #35 - I'D LOVE YOU TO WANT ME - Lobo TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	8:00
27:18 27:28		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING: October 14, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724

PROGRAM 3 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1b

PAGE NO. 2

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
29:28		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #34 - BEAUTIFUL SUNDAY - Daniel Boone TALK UNIT #33 - LOVING YOU JUST CROSSED MY MIND - Sam TALK UNIT Neely LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:38
36:06		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
38:06 48:32		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #32 - I'LL BE AROUND - Spinners TALK UNIT #31 - MIDNIGHT RIDER - Joe Cocker TALK UNIT #30 - I BELIEVE IN MUSIC - Gallery TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	10:28
48:34		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
50:34 57:34		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #29 - THUNDER AND LIGHTNING - Chi Coltrane TALK UNIT #28 - IF I COULD REACH YOU - Fifth Dimension TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:42 THEME TO: 58:00 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 58:42	7:00
58:00 59:00		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



VATERINARK927 N. La Cienega Bivd. Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 Ph: (213) 659-3834

FOR WEEK ENDING. October 14, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2a

PAGE NO. 3

SCHEDULED ACTUAL RUNNING ELEMENT START TIME TIME TIME 00:00 THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 TALK UNIT #27 - WITCHY WOMAN - Eagles TALK UNIT 7:03 #26 - I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW - Johnny Nash TALK UNIT 7:01 LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 7:03 C-1 2:00 LOCAL INSERT: 9:03 LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #25 - STARTING ALL OVER AGAIN - Mel & Tim TALK UNIT 6:48 #24 - DON'T EVER BE LONELY - Cornelius Bros. & TALK UNIT Sister Rose 15:49 LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 15:51 C-2 2:00 LOCAL INSERT: 17:51 LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #23 - SATURDAY IN THE PARK - Chicago TALK UNIT #22 - LISTEN TO THE MUSIC - Doobie Bros. 10:44 TALK UNIT #21 - BLACK & WHITE - Three Dog Night TALK UNIT 28:33 LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 28:35 :10 STATION I.D.: 28:45 C-3 2:00 LOCAL INSERT:



FOR WEEK ENDING, October 14, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724 PROGRAM 3 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2b

PAGE NO. 4

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
30:45 39:27		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #20 - THE CITY OF NEW ORLEANS - Arlo Guthrie TALK UNIT #19 - GET ON THE GOOD FOOT, PART 1 - James TALK UNIT Brown LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	8 :44
39:29		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
41:29 50:12		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #18 - GOOD TIME CHARLIE'S GOT THE BLUES - Danny TALK UNIT O'Keefe #17 - FREDDIE'S DEAD - Curtis Mayfield TALK UNIT #16 - WHY - Donny Osmond TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	8:45
50:14		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
52:14 58:22		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #15 - TIGHT ROPE - Leon Russell TALK UNIT #14 - SPEAK TO THE SKY - Rick Springfield TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:31 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGNCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:31	6:08
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



VATERIARK 927 N. La Cienega Blvd. Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 Ph: (213) 659-3834

FOR WEEK END	ING. October	<u>r 14, 1972</u>
CYCLE NO	724 P	ROGRAM 3 OF 13
	our no <u>3a</u>	
	DAGE	NO 5

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 9:15		THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 TALK UNIT #13 - YOU WEAR IT WELL - Rod Stewart TALK UNIT #12 - GARDEN PARTY - Rick Nelson TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:17
9:17		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
11:17 17:45		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #11 - PLAY ME - Neil Diamond TALK UNIT #10 - POPCORN - Hot Butter TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:30
17:47		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
19:47 27:24		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #9 - BACK STABBERS - O'Jay's TALK UNIT #8 - NIGHTS IN WHITE SATIN - Moody Blues TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:39
27:26 27:36		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING: October 14, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 3b

PAGE NO. 6

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
29:36 37:16		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #7 - MY DING-A-LING - Chuck Berry TALK UNIT #6 - BABY DON'T GET HOOKED ON ME - Mac Davis TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:42
37:18		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
39:18 49:15		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #5 - GO ALL THE WAY - Raspberries TALK UNIT #4 - BURNING LOVE - Elvis Presley TALK UNIT #3 - EVERYBODY PLAYS THE FOOL - Main Ingredient TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:59
49:17		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
51:17 58:00		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #2 - USE ME - Bill Withers TALK UNIT #1 - BEN - Michael Jackson TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:29 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO:59:29	6:43
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10